
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Nr. 

24 
5 

44 
11 
54 
41 
33 
58 
25 

Naam 

Luuk de Vries 
Jahmairo Williams 
Jay Jay den Hoed 
Levi Flier 
Miro Masson 
Romain Even 
Luca van der Velde 
Senne Botman 
Boyd Veijer 

Klasse 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Beste Td 

59.540 
1:00.491 
1:00.611 
1:00.705 
1:01.814 
1:03.188 
1:04.181 
1:05.009 
1:15.099 

Verschil 

0.951 
1.071 
1.165 
2.274 
3.648 
4.641 
5.469 

15.559 

Beste Snelheid 

57,440 
56,537 
56,425 
56,338 
55,327 
54,124 
53,287 
52,608 
45,540 

In Rnd 

10 
6 

14 
12 

5 
11 
13 

4 
3 

Sponsor 
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